UNICEF will also support the evaluation of UNDAF in 2008, in collaboration 
with other United Nations agencies and national partners. 

Part VIII: Commitments of UNICEF 

8.1 The UNICEF Executive Board has approved a total commitment not exceeding the equivalent of 

US$3,345,000 (three million and three hundred forty five thousand United States dollars) from 
UNICEF Regular Resources, subject to availability of funds, to support the activities detailed in this 
Country Programme Action Plan, for the period beginning 1st January 2006 and ending 31st 
December 2010. 

8.2 The UNICEF Executive Board has also authorised UNICEF to seek additional funding to support the